
Key data Current
Price |$)
12 month price target ($)
Market cap ($ rnn)

42.50
43.00 

18,.104.0

12111 12/12E 12/13E 12/14E
14J66J 18J2C4 1SJ3§.§ 16546.2
14,956.0 1 5,224.4 1 5,843.6 1 6,622.0

Revenue ($ mi) New
Revenue ($ mn) Old
EPS {$} New
EPS ($) Old
P/E (X|
EWEBITDA (X|
ROE m

s -

3223.58
3.58 

11.9

2.813.03
3.30
13.2

3.02 2.81
14.0 15.1

6.87.4 6.4
7.2 9.0 9.86.3

6712 9/12 E 12/12E 3/13E
EPS {$| 0.750.81 0,51 0.76
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